RFB129/1200
Rev. 7/2024
© 2024 Richardson Electronics, Ltd and it’s affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product (s) or information contained herein without notice. Richardson
Electronics assumes no responsibility for any errors which may appear in this document. No part of this document may be copied or reproduced in any form or by any
means without the prior written consent of Richardson Electronics, Ltd.
rellaser.com | laser@rell.comRichardson Electronics, Ltd.
40W267 Keslinger Road
LaFox, IL 60147 USA
1.800.348.5580 (USA & Canada)
1.630.208.2200 (International)
THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF RICHARDSON ELECTRONICS, LTD. AND
SHALL NOT BE COPIED REPRODUCED, USED IN THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE
OF APPARATUS OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS WITHOUT PERMISSION.
Replaces Bystronic Number: 10077129
R080580-000-440
CARTRIDGE FILTER CLOSED WITH
HOLE 13.5 MM ULTRA-WEB FR OD 325
MM X L 1200 MM 29 M² EARTHED
GLUED
Attributes
Outer Diameter 12.80 inch (325 mm)
Media Type Ultra-Web, Flame Retardant
Filter Area 312.15 ft² (29 m²)
Temperature Limit 149 °F (65 °C)
Liner Yes
End Cap Construction Open Closed with hole 13.5 mm
Construction Galvanized Steel
Pleat Height 1.97 inch (50 mm)
Pleat Count 242
Filter Gasket Position Above Top End Cap
Anti-Static No
Earthed Yes
Flame Retardant Yes
Specifications:
Media Type: Ultra-Web Flame Retardant
Filter Area:  29 m² (312.15 ft²)
Temperature Limit: 65 °C (149 °F)
End Cap Construction: one end open and one end closed with a 13.5mm hole
Construction Galvanized Steel
Pleat Height: 50 mm (1.97 inch)
Pleat Count: 242
Filter Gasket Position: Above Top End Cap
Anti-Static: No
Earthed: Yes
Flame Retardant: Yes
Liner: Yes
1200 mm
(47.25 in)
325 mm
(12.80 in)